Coffee / Kagpig

Greek Coffee / EAAnvikOG Kagég
Double Greek / AITAOG EAANVIKOC
Nescafe

Frappe

Frappe with ice cream or liqueur
Frappe ue Maywtod n Aikép

Filter Coffee / Kapég DiAtpou
Espresso

Double Espresso / AITTAOG Espresso
Freddo Espresso

Cappuccino

Double Cappuccino
AITTAOC Cappuccino

Freddo Cappuccino

Americano

Macchiato

Cafe Latte

Irish Coffee / lpAavéedkog Kapeg

Tea / Toai

|cha Beach
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BAR MENU

2.70€
3.50€
4.00€
4.00€
5.00€

3.50€
3.00€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
4.00€

4.00€
3.50€
3.20€
4.00€
5.50€

Black tea / Mavpo Todi
Mountain Tea / MaAoThpa
Chamomile / XapopnAi

Ice Tea Fuze Lemon
lce Tea Fuze Agpovi

Ice Tea Fuze Peach & Hibiscus
lce Tea Fuze Pobdkivo & IRiokog

2.50€
2.80€
2.80¢€
3.00€

3.00€

Chocolate / IokoAarta

Hot Chocolate / ZeotA YokoAaTa
Cold Chocolate / Kpbva XokoAdaTa

Viennois / Bievoud

Soft Drinks / AvayukTika

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange / Fanta MNMopTokaA
Fanta Lemon / Fanta Aguovi
Soda / 1o6a

Tonic

Sparkling Water 330 ml
AvBpakoLyxo Nepo 330 ml

Sparkling Water 750ml
AvBpakoLxo Nepo 750ml

Mineral Water (pet) 0.5 ml
MeTaAAIKO Nepo (epial.) 0.5mll

Mineral Water (pet) 1lt
MeTaANKO NepO (epgiaA.) Tit

Mineral Water (glass) 1t
MeTaANIKO Nepo (y.uTT.) TIt

3.50€
3.50€
4.00€

2.80€
2.80€
2.80€
2.80€
2.80€
2.80€
2.80€
3.00€

3.50¢€

0.50¢€

2.00€

2.30€
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. Beers / MmmOpe
Homemade-Fresh Juice/ / PES
Imrikoi- ®peokol Xvyol Draft Beer Charma 300ml 4.00€

Orange Juice (Fresh) 4.00€ Xopa Mropa Xappa 300ml
XOLOG MopToKa (Ppeakog) Draft Beer Charma 500 ml 5.50€
Lemon Juice (Homemade) 3.80€ XOua Mmopa Xdpua 500ml
XOUOC AoV (XTITIKO

HOS A ( S| Alfa 330ml 4.00€
Lemon & Strawberry (Homemade) 3.80€
AgpOVI & DPAOLAG (ITITIKOG) Corona 330ml 4.50¢€
Pomegranate & Apple 3.80€ Fix Non-Alcohol / Xwpig AAKoOA 330ml 4.00€
POSI & MAAO (ZTTITIKOG)
Mandarin (Homemade) 3.80€ Local House Wine 500m| Red / White 7.00€
MavTapivi (LTTIKOG) . - .

- o Drinks / AAkooAovxa lNMota
Fruit special mix 3.80€
Peach (Homemade) 3.80€ .
Pobdakivo  (LTTTIKOG) Long drinks ?.00€
Mix Fruit (Fresh) 4.50€ Straight drinks / MoTtd 9.00€
Xopog Mig (@peakog) Special drinks / Special Mota 10.00€

Juices / Xvpoi

Milkshakes, Smoothies & Ice creams
MiAkoéikg, Smoothies & Naywrta

Orange / NopTokaAada 3.00€

Lemon / Aepovada 3.00€ Milkshakes/ MIAkGEIKG 5,00€

Pineapple / Avavag 3.00€ Smoothie Tropical Mix 7.00€
Pineapple, Mango, Papaya 7.00€

Cranberry / Koavutrepl 3.00€

Mango / Mavyko 3.00€ Smoothie Red Passion 7,00€
Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry 7.00€
Smoothie Pink Paradise 7.00€
Strawberry, Mango, Peach 7.00€
Ice Cream Scoop / MTaAa MNaywTto 3,00€

Special Ice Cream / MaywTO LTECION 9,00€



